• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV05
DONATELLO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD

cast housing with marine corrosion
resistant finish*
ORDERING GUIDE
*Contact for lead-times and availability
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-OD-DN25, AE-OD-DN26
Product dimensions
Power A B C
10W 32” [813] 5.5” [140] 7.87” [200]
20W 42” [1067] 7.87” [200] 7.87” [200]
32W 42” [1067] 7.87” [200] 7.87” [200]
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
DONATELLO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD
B-U-G RATING
Power BUG Rating
10W B1-U1-G1
20W B1-U1-G1
32W B1-U1-G1
ANCHOR BOLT PATTERN
8-inch Base6-inch Base
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHESALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-DN2 - - -80 - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
DONATELLO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD
GFCI OUTLET OPTION
Factory installed GFCI outlet option, output
voltage 120V with safety flap.
Exterior cover easy locking system sealed from
water intrusion.
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-DN2 - - -80 - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 6
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-DN25-C10-XX-6-3-80-X-M
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (80CRI) .91 .94 .97 1
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
GRID DISTANCES WITH A
MOUNTIING HEIGHT OF 32” AFG
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPHS
DONATELLO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD
AE-OD-DN26-C35-XX-8-3-80-X-M
GRID DISTANCES WITH A